
Name of the Corporate Debtor : Riga Sugar Company Limited
Date of Commencement of CIRP : October 08, 2021
List of Creditors as on : November 01, 2021

List of Operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)

Sl.
Name of 

Creditor

Identificati

on No.

Amount of 

Contingent 

Claims

Amount of 

any mutual 

dues, that 

may be set-

off

Amount 

of Claims 

not 

admitted

Amount of 

Claims under 

verification

Remarks, 

if any

Date of 

Receipt

Amount 

Claimed

Amount of 

Claim 

Admitted

Nature of Claim

Amount 

covered 

by 

Security 

Interest

Amount 

covered by 

Guarantee

Whether 

related 

Party

% of 

Voting 

Share in 

COC

1

Anom 

Tradecont

ech Pvt. 

Ltd.

CIN: 

U74999HR

2017PTC0

71044

October 

20, 2021
   16,24,100       6,49,580 Operational Nil Nil No Nil Nil Nil Nil            9,74,520 Nil

2

M M 

Enviro 

Projects 

Pvt Ltd

CIN: 

U29100M

H2003PTC

141200

October 

22, 2021
   58,03,429    24,94,886 Operational Nil Nil No Nil Nil Nil Nil          33,08,543 Nil

3

Tharayil 

Engineeri

ng Pvt. 

Ltd.

CIN: 

U74120UP

2013PTC0

57147

October 

21, 2021
   15,51,191    15,51,191 Operational Nil Nil No Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil

Total    89,78,720    46,95,657          42,83,063 

Details of Claim Received Details of Claim Admitted


